g SIESIRERIANINES
T MR g (WrE G W1 IEE) GO wEied: gRTEeT, oEH
HTT e

Oil India Limited

HHd ﬁ"é cdd . >
< (A Government of India Enterprise) Registered Office "Duliajan, Assam

ofe. 9. 19, §FT 16-u, HiLe-201 301 I WA
Plot No. : 19, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, Uttar Pradesh
Y / Telephone : 0120-2419000 %%9 / Fax : 0120-2488310
CIN : L11101AS1959G0I1001148 §-3@ / E-mail : oilindia@oilindia.in, 3TaEz / Website : www.oil-india.con

Ref. No. OIL/SEC/32-33/NSE-BSE/Reg.39 (3)
Date: 19.05.2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. BSE Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Department of Corporate Service,
Plot no. C/ 1, G Block, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Dalal Street,

Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 001

Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip: OIL Scrip: 533106

Sub: Information under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 for Loss of

Share Certificates

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we are
enclosing herewith the information regarding loss of share certificate(s) received
from the shareholder(s) of the Company.

The above is for your information & records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Oil India Limited

(A.K. Sahoo)
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Encl: As above



Oil India Limited

CIN: L11101AS1959G0I001148
Regd. Office — Duliajan, Distt. Dibrugarh,
Assam - 786602

Share Certificate(s) of Oil India Limited as detailed below is stated to have been lost
/ misplaced by the holder(s) of the said shares:

Folio No.

e e

Name of the
Shareholder

OIL0007223

NONITA LALL
QURESHI

Certificate
No.

10284

10285

10286

400240

=

| From |

800606428 |

1028301
1028401

1028501
240642408

Distinctive No.

( No. of
F R shares
1028400 | 100
1028500 | 100
1028600 | 100
240642857 | 450
soosos7 | 250




