

प्लॉट. न. 19, सेक्टर 16-ए, नोएडा-201 301 उत्तर प्रदेश

Plot No.: 19, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, Uttar Pradesh

दूरभाष / Telephone : 0120-2419000 फैक्स / Fax : 0120-2488310

CIN : L11101AS1959GOÏ001148 ई-मेल / E-mail : oilindia@oilindia.in, वेबसाईट / Website : www.oil-india.com

Ref. No. OIL/SEC/32-33/NSE-BSE/Reg.39 (3)

Date: 19.05.2022

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip: OIL

BSE Ltd.

Department of Corporate Service, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip: 533106

Sub: Information under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR), 2015 for Loss of Share Certificates

Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the information regarding loss of share certificate(s) received from the shareholder(s) of the Company.

The above is for your information & records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Oil India Limited

wha

(A.K. Sahoo) Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

Oil India Limited

CIN: L11101AS1959GOI001148 Regd. Office – Duliajan, Distt. Dibrugarh, Assam – 786602

Share Certificate(s) of Oil India Limited as detailed below is stated to have been lost / misplaced by the holder(s) of the said shares:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.		No. of
			From	To	shares
OIL0007223	NONITA LALL QURESHI	10284	1028301	1028400	100
		10285	1028401	1028500	100
		10286	1028501	1028600	100
		400240	240642408	240642857	450
		716360	800606428	800606677	250

